Wednesday August 5
Thursday August 6
Friday August 7
Monday August 10
Tuesday August 11
Wednesday August 12
Friday August 14
Monday August 17
Wednesday August 26
Monday August 31
Saturday September 5
Tuesday September 8
Wednesday September 9
Monday September 14
Thursday September 17
Saturday September 19
Tuesday September 22
Wednesday September 23
Saturday September 26
Wednesday September 30
Home - 2

2020 DOVER BOYS VARSITY GOLF

DENNISON YARD (TCC) INVITE Away

CIRCLE K (WARREN) INVITE
TANNENHAUF INVITE

INDIAN VALLEY INVITE
ALLIANCE INVITE
HAR CENT./MEAD./INDIAN CREEK

CAMBRIDGE (18) (Match Play)?

ECOL

TUSC COUNTY CLASSIC

LAKE INVITATIONAL
DOVER INVITE

NEW PHILA (Match Play)

WHEELING PARK/CAMBRIDGE

TRI-VALLEY
OVAC TOURNAMENT
RIVER VIEW INVITE

NEW PHILA (Medal Play)
ECOL

EASTERN DISTRICT OPEN
RIVER VIEW

Away — 18

Away
Away

Away
Away
Away
Away

Away

Away

Away

Home

Home

Away

Away
Away
Away

Away
Away
Away
Away

8:00 AM
8:00 AM
7:30 AM

1:00 PM
9:00 AM
3:00 PM
2:00 PM

10:00 AM

8:30 AM

noon

10:30AM

3:45 PM
2:00 PM

4:00 PM
9:30 AM
8:00 AM

3:45 PM
10:00 PM
12:00 PM
4:00 PM

Union CC
Eagle Sticks

Tannenhauf

River Greens
Alliance CC
Cadiz CC

Cambridge CC

Oak Shadows

Zoar

Congress Lake CC

Oak Shadows

Oak Shadows

Speidel Jones

The Virtues
Speidel Jones

Hickory Flats

Oak Shadows
River Greens
River Greens

Hickory Flats

Limit — 20

3rd Place
4th Place

5th Place

3rd Place
2nd Place
1st Place

Win

2nd Place

2nd Place



