## **2020 DOVER BOYS VARSITY GOLF**

Wednesday	August 5	DENNISON YARD (TCC) INVITE	Away	8:00 AM	Union CC	3rd Place
Thursday	August 6	CIRCLE K (WARREN) INVITE	Away	8:00 AM	Eagle Sticks	4th Place
Friday	August 7	TANNENHAUF INVITE	Away	7:30 AM	Tannenhauf	5th Place
Monday	August 10	INDIAN VALLEY INVITE	Away	1:00 PM	River Greens	3rd Place
Tuesday	August 11	ALLIANCE INVITE	Away	9:00 AM	Alliance CC	2nd Place
Wednesday	August 12	HAR CENT./MEAD./INDIAN CREEK	Away	3:00 PM	Cadiz CC	1st Place
Friday	August 14	CAMBRIDGE (18) (Match Play)?	Away	2:00 PM	Cambridge CC	Win
Monday	August 17	ECOL	Away	10:00 AM	Oak Shadows	2nd Place
Wednesday	August 26	TUSC COUNTY CLASSIC	Away	8:30 AM	Zoar	2nd Place
Monday	August 31	LAKE INVITATIONAL	Away	noon	Congress Lake CC	
Saturday	September 5	DOVER INVITE	Home	10:30AM	Oak Shadows	
Tuesday	September 8	NEW PHILA (Match Play)	Home	3:45 PM	Oak Shadows	
Wednesday	September 9	WHEELING PARK/CAMBRIDGE	Away	2:00 PM	Speidel Jones	
Monday	September 14	TRI-VALLEY	Away	4:00 PM	The Virtues	
Thursday	September 17	OVAC TOURNAMENT	Away	9:30 AM	Speidel Jones	
Saturday	September 19	RIVER VIEW INVITE	Away	8:00 AM	Hickory Flats	
Tuesday	September 22	NEW PHILA (Medal Play)	Away	3:45 PM	Oak Shadows	
Wednesday	September 23	ECOL	Away	10:00 PM	River Greens	
Saturday	September 26	EASTERN DISTRICT OPEN	Away	12:00 PM	River Greens	
Wednesday	September 30	RIVER VIEW	Away	4:00 PM	Hickory Flats	

Home – 2 Away – 18 Limit – 20